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Stein, Michael - Irre

Zimmer, Marcel

Hecht, Remo - Remo
Scholtis, David
Rosenhahn, Peter - Rosi

Wachsmuth, Dirk
Burmeister, Rene - Renegade
Feinen, Stephanie - Steffi
Mabert, Andre - Ma

Milbrandt, Pierre

Bothe, Bjorn - Keule
Schneider, Olaf - Sandale
Matzig, Heiko - Matze
Hiller, Steffen - Pepe
Kantwerk, Juliane - Jule
Dietrch, Enrico - Pimpf
Wagner, Sandro - Stussy
Ulber, Jorg - Schoko
Freudenreich, Ronny - Face
Kahl, Silvia - Silli
Fechner, Matthias - Fechi
Raditzky, Katharina - Effi
Lehmann, Falko

Jérling, Stefan - Elvis
Bdéhme, Annett

Danier, Dominique

Noack, Michael - Billy
Heinecke, Thomas - Thommy
Buttig, Uwe

Grallert, Enrico

Oberzig, Ivonne - Eiwen
Kleint, Roy

Weise, René

Miicke, Volker - Kochi

Tietze, Andreas

Scheunig, Mona

Spielerwertung Herbst 2009

Teiln.

10

10
10
10
7

10
10
10
9
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Punkte

92

75
68
67
66

60
55
54
50

46
46
45
45
40
38
37
37
35
33
28
26
20
19
14
11
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33

27
23
24
24

22
17
17
17

16
13
15
13
13
14
12
11
10
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Spiele

13
17
16

15
21
21
16

14
22
21
21
11
10
20
13
20
26
12

13
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Diff.

26

-13

-4
-3
-5
-3
-6
-1
-6
-5

-1

70

61
54
57
49

47
47
42
1

39
38
36
39
32
31
29
30
31
28
22
19
16
14
12
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Satze

25

39
43
46
15

39
51
47
40

37
49
48
49
27
27
44
30
46
56
26

31

18

28

16
11
19
10
17

12
12



